Resultater fra Coopertest 17. oktober 2012

Slowfox
Lgbstid

Navn

Kim Rosendahl
Dorthe Kristensen
Lisbeth Kirkegaard
Nina Troelsgaard

00.12.00

Alder

54
48
38
36

Mand Kvinder
Kondital VO2max Kondital

Distance Tid/km  ml/kg/min I/min ml/kg/min

1876
1870
1791
1740

00.06.24
00.06.25
00.06.42
00.06.54

30,7 29
32
30,2
29



